CEN-G1EN19.05
Maximum Engineering for Global Advantage
The High Performance Multifunctional Inverter
Warranty
3 Year
2
n Able to drive induction and permanent magnet synchronous motors
n Built-in EMC filter as standard

6
Dimensions 0.4 to 630 kW
Power
supply
voltage
Nominal
applied
motor
(kW)
Inverter type Draw-
ing
Main body external dimensions (mm)
W W1 W2 W3 W4 H H1 H2 D D1 D2 D3 M N W’ W’1 W’2 H’ H’1 H’2 M’
3-phase
400
0.4 FRN0.4G1E-4E
A 110
- - - -
260
- -
130
113
17 41.5
2 x
Ø6 6
- - - - - - -
0.75 FRN0.75G1E-4E
145 32
56.5
1.5 FRN1.5G1E-4E
B 150 -2.2 FRN2.2G1E-4E
4.0 FRN4.0G1E-4E
5.5 FRN5.5G1E-4E
C 220
195 105 90
138.7
2 x
Ø10 10
7.5 FRN7.5G1E-4E
11 FRN11G1E-4E
15 FRN15G1E-4E
D 250 400 136.518.5 FRN18.5G1E-4E
22 FRN22G1E-4E
30 FRN30G1E-4E
E
326.2 320 240 310.2 304 550 530 500 216.3
115
140 255 312 288 240 530 512
9 4 x
M8
37 FRN37G1E-4E
45 FRN45G1E-4E
361.2 355 275 345.2 339
615 595 565
276.3 155 270 347
323 275
595 577
55 FRN55G1E-4E 175 655 625 655 637
75 FRN7.5G1E-4E
740
720 690 275 - 720 702
90 FRN90G1E-4E
535.8
530 430 506.4
500.6 710 678.7 321.3 135
180
315
2 x
Ø15
15
510 430 430
710 685
12.5
4 x
M12
110 FRN110G1E-4E
132 FRN132G1E-4E
536.4 500
1000 970 939.5 366.3 180 360 970 945
160 FRN160G1E-4E
200 FRN200G1E-4E
686.4 680 580
656.4 650.6
3 x
Ø15
660
580 580 6 x
M12
220 FRN220G1E-4E
280 FRN280G1E-4E
-
659 653
1400 1370 1330
445.5
260 440
664
1370 1348 11
315 FRN315G1E-4E
355 FRN355G1E-4E
886.4 880 780 859.1 853 446.3
4 x
Ø15
864 780 780
8 x
M12
400 FRN400G1E-4E
500 FRN500G1E-4E
1006 1000 900 972 966 1550 1520 1480 505.9 313.2 186.8 500 980 900 900 1520 1490 14.5
630 FRN630G1E-4E
Drawing A
Drawing D
Drawing B
Drawing E